Approximate Lot Size: 7,502 First Loan Amount: $1,094,500 Amort: 30
Approximate Building SF: 4,494 5.85% Fixed: 3
Price per Building SF | Lot SF: $442.81 $265.26 Payment: $6,457 DCR: 1.24
Annualized Operating Data
Scheduled Gross Income: 143,520$   163,800$
Vacancy Rate Reserve: 4,306$   3% 1 4,914$   3% 1

Gross Operating Income: 139,214$   158,886$
Expenses: 43,496$   30% 1 43,556$   27% 1

Net Operating Income: 95,718$   115,330$
Debt Service: 77,483$   77,483$
Pre Tax Cash Flows: 18,235$   2.04% 2 37,847$   4.23% 2

Principal Reduction: 13,821$   13,821$
Total Return Before Taxes: 32,057$   3.58% 2 51,668$   5.77% 2

1 As a percent of Scheduled Gross Income 2 As a percent of Down Payment
Scheduled Income: Annualized Expenses:

*Estimated Current Pro Forma

# of Bdrms/ Notes +/- Sq. Ft Monthly Total Monthly Monthly Total New Taxes (% Purchase Price): 1.20% 23,880$   23,880$

Units Baths Rent/Average Income Rent/Unit Income Repairs & Maintenance ($/Unit): $600 3,000$   3,000$

1 3+2 2,800$   2,800$   3,150$   3,150$   Insurance ($/SF): $1.15 5,168$   5,168$

1 2+1 1,910$   1,910$   2,600$   2,600$   Electric (Actual): 804$   804$

1 2+1 2,400$   2,400$   2,600$   2,600$   Trash (Actual): 2,424$   2,424$

1 2+1 2,250$   2,250$   2,600$   2,600$   Landscaping (Actual): 900$   900$

1 2+1 VACANT 2,500$   2,500$   2,600$   2,600$
Gas (Actual): 1,440$   1,500$

Water (Actual): 5,880$   5,880$
Total Scheduled Rent: $11,860 $13,550

$100 $100
$0 $0 Total Expenses: $43,496 $43,556

Monthly Scheduled Gross Income: $11,960 $13,650 Expenses as % of SGI 30.31% 26.59%
Annualized Scheduled Gross Income: $143,520 $163,800 Per Net Sq. Ft: $9.68 $9.69
Utilities Paid by Tenant: Gas & Electric Rental Upside: 14% Per Unit: $8,699 $8,711

Current Income

Laundry:
Parking:

Terms:

Current Rents Pro Forma Rents

Pro Forma Income

GAR3

SAMIMI INVESTMENTS LYON STAHL INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE • 12

16
72

2
S